
BATTERY OPERATED CONTROLLERS

SoloRain® 8014, 8015, 8015E and 8014SR Series
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Item Nos. Part No.        Description                                

Irritrol Adapter 

Rainbird Adapter 

Hunter Adapter

Weathermatic Adapter  

Toro Adapter 

3.6V Lithium Tadiran Battery Kit

Protective Cover

8014 (Module with Battery)
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77467              

77468

77516

77481

77526

77482

77593

77612

Item Nos. Part No.        Description                                        

Body O Ring (10)

Body Screws (4)

O Ring (10)

Plunger with Spring (For units with 4 screws)

Old Style Plunger with Spring (For Units 

with 2 Screws)

Top, battery and O ring combo replacement kit.
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77594

77596

77597

77598

77600

77684
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